REM-MR16-LED
THERMOPLASTIC REMOTE HEAD
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES
•	 Contractor’s choice thermoplastic remote head
•	 Single or twin heads
•	 Part of Astralite’s quick-ship program
•	 Fast, easy installation

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL NUMBER OF HEADS LAMPING DC VOLTAGE
REM-MR16-LED	 1H Single Head
2H Dual Head
1W 1W LED
3W 3W LED
5W 5W LED
3.6 3.6V
6 6V
12 12V
OPTIONS
VRS Vandal-Resistant
4x Waterproof
RC1 Recessed
HOUSING COLOR
W White
B Black
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE
Notes:
1.	 Recessed option available for single-head configurations only